Ripon Children's Learning Center

2025 - 2026 Tuition Rates

RCLC Early Learning Care
Infant (6 wks to 11 mo)

1 Year Old

2 Years Old

3 Years Old

4-5Years Old

Adventure Club

4K Care (4-5 Years Old)
Friday only care (35 days)
Before, after 4K & NO Fridays
Before, after 4K & Fridays

School Age (K through Grade 5)
Before and after school

Weeks when school is not in session
School Out Days

Summer School

Other Fees
Annual Registration
Extended Absence Weekly Fee (per child)

Rates effective June 30, 2025

Weekly
285.00
285.00
250.00
225.00
215.00
210.00

Weekly
70.00
115.00
165.00

Weekly
120.00
210.00
70.00
175.00

75.00
75.00



